Westchester
g()\: COm

TO: Ms. Christine Simoncini
Department of Parks & Recreation
FROM: Ralph Hanson
Head Automotive Mechanic
RE: INSPECTIONS
DATE: 2023

This is to advise you that the following vehicle(s) listed below are due for their preventive maintenance and/or
NYS inspection. If there are any further questions, please feel free to contact me direct at 995-4961.

Please bring the vehicle(s) to the Central County Garage and ask for Grzegorz Rzepka at 995-6232.

DATE FLEET YEAR/MAKE/MODEL PLATE LOCATION
1/31/23 122442 2008-FORD- DUMP TRUCK W/PLOW AH5729 BLUE MOUNTAIN SPORTSMAN
CENTER
1/2/23 519960 2012-CHEVROLET-SILVERADO W/PLOW AH4608 BRONX RIVER
1/3/23 202042 2010-FORD-CUBE VAN AH4683 CROTON POINT
1/4/23 067642 2006-GMC-DUMP TRUCK W/PLOW AH5527 DEPT OF PARKS AND RECREATION.
1/16/23 716746 2017-TOYOTA-RAV4 HYBRID AZ5535 DEPT OF PARKS AND RECREATION.
1/23/23 716846 2017-TOYOTA-RAV4 HYBRID BA1811 DEPT OF PARKS AND RECREATION.
1/20/23 07197 2001-PROLINE-TRAILER AH4497 GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
1/27/23 121042 2007-CAR MATE-ENCLOSED TRAILER AH5736 GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
1/3/23 169137 2008-FORD-BUCKET TRUCK BC3678 GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
1/5/23 664742  2016-FREIGHTLINER-STEPVAN AX4684 GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
1/10/23 664842 2016-FREIGHTLINER-STEPVAN AX4683 GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
1/12/23 683642 2016-FORD-CREW CAB RACK BODY TRUCK AY1899 GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
1/19/23 745442  2017-RAM-PICK-UP TRUCK BA7507 GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
1/24/23 834542  2022-CENTURY MSM3600 MOBILE STAGE BF6315 GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
TRAILE
1/26/23 840242 2020-RAM 5500 CREW CAB DUMP BODY BF5875 GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
1/11/23 177644  2009-FORD-PICK-UP W/PLOW AH4576 GLEN ISLAND
1/18/23 303342 2010-ECONOLINE-10 TON TRAILER AH4879 GLEN ISLAND
1/25/23 727242  2018-CHEVROLET-PICK-UP W/PLOW BA1674 GLEN ISLAND
1/31/23 664042 2015-FORD-DUMP BODY TRUCK KENSICO DAM PLAZA

1/9/23 07198 2001-PROLINE-TRAILER AH4496 MOHANSIC GOLF COURSE



1/4/23
1/6/23
1/10/23
1/6/23
1/13/23
1/20/23
1/13/23
1/16/23
1/20/23
1/27/23
1/23/23
1/31/23
2/1/2023

2/2/2023
2/6/2023
2/7/2023
2/3/2023
2/8/2023
2/10/2023
2/13/2023
2/15/2023
2/21/2023
2/23/2023
2/10/2023
2/14/2023
2/16/2023
2/17/2023
2/24/2023
2/22/2023
2/27/2023
2/28/2023
3/1/2023
3/2/2023

3/9/2023

3/16/2023
3/23/2023

3/6/2023
3/13/2023
3/31/2023
3/20/2023

401344
04651

727442
07290

727842
776142
683742
07200

821942
152942
711546
708946
067842

05195

718042
684342
131542
174442
500142
578942
650642
696942
731442
159642
659846
136042
039820
133520
691442
615846
660846
793346
657542

784842

125242
653042
137842
657342
654442
546742

2011-CHEVROLET-SILVERADO W/PLOW
1995-CUSTOM-FLATBED TRAILER
2017-FORD-PICK-UP W/PLOW/ SPREADER
2002-CHEVROLET-EXPRESS CARGO VAN
2018-RAM-RAKE BODY TRUCK

2019-FORD F250 SERIES PICKUP W/PLOW
2016-HOLMES- 6 X 12 UTILITY TRAILER
2001-PROLINE-TRAILER

2022-CAM SUPERLINE P7CAM20C TRAILER
2008-HOLMES- 12 X 6 UTILITY TRAILER
2017-TOYOTA-RAV4 HYBRID
2017-TOYOTA-PRIUS HYBRID
2006-GMC-DUMP TRUCK W/PLOW

1998-CHEVROLET-DUMP TRUCK
2017-FORD-RACK BODY TRUCK
2016-RAM-PICK-UP TRUCK W/PLOW/SPREADER
2008-TRITON-BALDON GENERATOR TRAILER
2009-DODGE-CREW CAB DUMP
2011-CAM-EQUIPMENT HAULING TRAILER
2013-CHEVROLET-SILVERADO CREW CAB P/U
2016-FORD-CREW CAB DUMP
2017-FORD-DUMP BODY TRUCK
2018-FORD-TRANSIT CARGO VAN
2008-CROSS COUNTRY-UTILITY TRAILER
2016-TOYOTA-COROLLA

2008-FORD- PICK-UP W/PLOW
2005-FORD-CREW CAB UTILITY TRUCK
2008-CHEVROLET-COLORADO PICK-UP
2017-CHEVROLET-SILVERADO PICK-UP
2015-GMC-SIERRA 2500 PICK-UP
2016-TOYOTA-COROLLA

2020-TOYOTA PRIUS PRIME HYBRID
2015-FORD-PICK-UP TRUCK W/PLOW

2019-FORD F350 PICK-UP TRUCK W/PLOW

2008-INTERNATIONAL-DUMP TRUCK W/PLOW
2015-RAM-DUMP BODY W/PLOW & SANDER
2008-GMC-CREW CAB DUMP TRUCK
2015-FORD-PICK-UP TRUCK W/PLOW
2015-RAM-DUMP BODY W/PLOW
2012-DODGE-RAM DUMP BODY

AHA4891
AH6036
BA1675
AH5989
BA2045
BC3681
AY2105
AH4498

AH5697
AZ4904
AZ4665
AH5576

AH5955
AZ6628
AY2861
AH5908
AH4582
AH4892
AH4725
AW6680
BG2372
BA2694
AH5785
AX1764
AH5912
AH4928
AH5919
AY8766
AF1044
AX2281
BD6240
AW9319

BD1088

AY3915
BE3095
AH5903
AW9318
AW8977
AHA4788

MUSCOOT PARK
NORTHERN CREW
NORTHERN CREW
PLAYLAND

PLAYLAND

PLAYLAND

SAXON WOODS GOLF COURSE
SPRAIN LAKE GOLF COURSE
SPRAIN LAKE GOLF COURSE
TIBBETTS BROOK
MOHANSIC GOLF COURSE
MOUNTAIN LAKES

BLUE MOUNTAIN SPORTSMAN
CENTER
BRONX RIVER

BRONX RIVER

COUNTY CENTER

GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
LASDON PARK

LASDON PARK

MERESTEAD

PLAYLAND

PLAYLAND

RIDGE ROAD

WARD POUNDRIDGE

WILSON'S WOODS

450 SAW MILL ARDSLEY

BLUE MOUNTAIN SPORTSMAN
CENTER

BLUE MOUNTAIN SPORTSMAN
CENTER

BRONX RIVER

BRONX RIVER

CROTON POINT

CROTON POINT

DEPT OF PARKS AND RECREATION.

DUNWOODIE GOLF COURSE



3/1/2023 556642 2013-FORD-VAN AH5949 GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS

3/8/2023 652642 2016-CAM-EQUIPMENT HAULING TRAILER AWS89649 GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS

3/15/2023 736742 2018-EQUIPTOR-ROOFING LIFT TRAILER BA3582 GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS

3/22/2023 736842 2018-RAM-UTILITY TRUCK W/ CRANE BA3587 GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS

3/29/2023 786742 2020-RAM 3500 PROMASTER CARGO VAN BD1701 GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS

3/30/2023 815946 2022-CHEVROLET BOLT EV BE6924 GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS

3/14/2023 654542  2015-FORD-PICK-UP TRUCK W/PLOW AWS8974  GLEN ISLAND

3/21/2023 786642 2020-FORD-PICK-UP TRUCK W/PLOW BD2018 GLEN ISLAND

3/27/2023 768842 2019-FORD-F450 DUMP W/ PLOW/ SPREADER BB8305 HUDSON HILLS

3/7/2023 163842 2008-GMC-CUBE VAN AH5774 KENSICO DAM PLAZA

3/14/2023 140142 2008-FORD- DUMP TRUCK W/PLOW AH5896 NORTHERN CREW

3/21/2023 733342 2018-RAM-CREW CAB DUMP TRUCK BA3204 PLAYLAND

3/7/2023 138042 2008-ECONOLINE-5 TON TRAILER BC6159 RIDGE ROAD

3/14/2023 674542  2016-CROSS COUNTRY-UTILITY TRAILER BA3585 RIDGE ROAD

3/21/2023 674642 2016-CROSS COUNTRY-UTILITY TRAILER BA3584 RIDGE ROAD

3/28/2023 698242 2017-FORD-PICK-UP TRUCK W/PLOW AY9364 RIDGE ROAD

3/30/2023 778042 2019-FORD F350 SERIES RACK BODY BC5922 RIDGE ROAD

3/24/2023 684142 2016-RAM-DUMP BODY W/PLOW & SANDER AY2285 SOUTHERN CREW

3/29/2023 698342 2017-FORD-PICK-UP TRUCK W/PLOW AY9366 SOUTHERN CREW

3/2/2023 698142 2017-FORD-PICK-UP TRUCK W/PLOW AY9365 SPRAIN RIDGE

3/9/2023 719942 2017-FORD-GARAGE TRUCK AZ7346 TIBBETTS BROOK

3/16/2023 140042 2008-FORD- DUMP TRUCK W/PLOW AH5901 WARD POUNDRIDGE

3/23/2023 700242 2017-RAM-PICK-UP TRUCK W/PLOW/SPREADER  AY9717 WARD POUNDRIDGE

4/7/23 794346  2020-TOYOTA PRIUS PRIME HYBRID PLUG-IN BD6252 450 SAW MILL ARDSLEY

4/14/23 796046  2020-CHEVROLET BOLT EV BD6492 450 SAW MILL ARDSLEY

4/21/23 796146  2020-CHEVROLET BOLT EV BD6493 450 SAW MILL ARDSLEY

4/24/23 079342  2006-FORD- MINI PACKER AH5658 BLUE MOUNTAIN SPORTSMAN
CENTER

4/1/23 035542  2005-CHEVROLET-SILVERADO PICK-UP W/PLW AH5742 BRONX RIVER

4/11/23 567042 2013-FORD-CREW CAB DUMP TRUCK W/PLOW AH4565 BRONX RIVER
4/18/23 704642  2017-RAM-PICK-UP TRUCK W/PLOW/SPREADER  AZ1616 BRONX RIVER

4/5/23 05002 1997-HUDSON-4TON TRAILER AH6078 CROTON POINT

4/12/23 196342  2010-FORD- MINI PACKER AH4662 CROTON POINT

4/19/23 677342  2016-FORD-PICK-UP TRUCK W/PLOW AX7249 CROTON POINT

4/26/23 817346  2021-TOYOTA PRIUS PRIME HYBRID PLUG-IN BE7540 DEPT OF PARKS AND RECREATION.
4/3/23 620542  2015-FORD-PICK-UP TRUCK AG5089 DUNWOODIE GOLF COURSE
4/6/23 658142  2015-CHEVROLET-CARGO EXPRESS VAN AW9748  GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
4/13/23 658242  2015-CHEVROLET-CARGO EXPRESS VAN AW9746  GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
4/20/23 677042  2016-CHEVROLET-COLORADO PICK-UP AX7191 GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
4/27/23 795946  2020-CHEVROLET BOLT EV BD6489 GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
4/14/23 033242  2004-CARRY ON TRAILER-UTILITY TRAILER AH5826 GLEN ISLAND

4/21/23 079242  2006-FORD- MINI PACKER AH5659 GLEN ISLAND

4/28/23 658342  2015-FORD-PICK-UP TRUCK W/PLOW AW9749  GLEN ISLAND



4/25/23 607142 2012-BIG TEX-16" UTILITY TRAILER AHA4922 KENSICO DAM PLAZA

4/10/23 621142 2015-FORD-DUMP BODY TRUCK AT1161 MOHANSIC GOLF COURSE
4/17/23 749842 2018-FORD-F450 DUMP W/ PLOW/ SPREADER BF4793 MOHANSIC GOLF COURSE
4/4/23 676342 2016-GOLDEN-UTILITY TRAILER AX6960 MOUNTAIN LAKES
4/11/23 741242 2018-FORD-PICK-UP W/PLOW/ SPREADER BA4866 MOUNTAIN LAKES
4/18/23 797342  2020-FORD DUMP TRUCK W/PLOW/SANDER BD8258 MOUNTAIN LAKES
4/25/23 195942  2010-FORD-PICK UP TRUCK W/PLOW AH4661 MUSCOOT PARK
4/21/23 827542  2022-BIGTEX 70PI 14" UTILITY TRAILER BF2895 NORTHERN CREW
4/6/23 778942  2019-FORD TRANSIT 350 VAN BC6944 PLAYLAND
4/13/23 196442 2010-FORD- MINI PACKER AH4664 RIDGE ROAD
4/20/23 620042 2014-RAM-DUMP BODY TRUCK AN1894 SAXON WOODS
4/27/23 620242  2015-FORD-PICK-UP TRUCK AG5088 SAXON WOODS
4/7/23 739042 2018-SURE TRAC- UTILITY TRAILER BA4473 SOUTHERN CREW
4/5/23 620442  2015-FORD-PICK-UP TRUCK AG5090 TIBBETTS BROOK
4/12/23 677642 2016-FORD-PICK-UP TRUCK W/PLOW AX7488 TIBBETTS BROOK
4/19/23 749642 2018-FORD-F450 DUMP W/ PLOW/ SPREADER BB3570 TIBBETTS BROOK
07/03/2023 152942 2008-HOLMES- 12 X 6 UTILITY TRAILER AH5697 TIBBETTS BROOK
07/03/2023 04651 1995-CUSTOM-FLATBED TRAILER AH6036 NORTHERN CREW
07/05/2023 121042 2007-CAR MATE-ENCLOSED TRAILER AH5736 GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
7/05/2023 07290 2002-CHEVROLET-EXPRESS CARGO VAN AH5989 PLAYLAND
7/06/2023 122442  2008-FORD- DUMP TRUCK W/PLOW AH5729 BLUE MOUNTAIN SPORTSMAN
CENTER
07/06/2023 303342 2010-ECONOLINE-10 TON TRAILER AH4879 GLEN ISLAND
07/07/2023 177644  2009-FORD-PICK-UP W/PLOW AH4576 GLEN ISLAND
07/07/2023 519960 2012-CHEVROLET-SILVERADO W/PLOW AH4608 BRONX RIVER
07/10/2023 664742 2016-FREIGHTLINER-STEPVAN AX4684 GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
07/10/2023 683742 2016-HOLMES- 6 X 12 UTILITY TRAILER AY2105 SAXON WOODS GOLF COURSE
07/11/2023 683642 2016-FORD-CREW CAB RACK BODY TRUCK AY1899 GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
07/11/2023 67642 2006-GMC-DUMP TRUCK W/PLOW AH5527 DEPT OF PARKS AND RECREATION.
07/12/2023 745442  2017-RAM-PICK-UP TRUCK BA7507 GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
07/12/2023 727242  2018-CHEVROLET-PICK-UP W/PLOW BA1674 GLEN ISLAND
07/13/2023 726842 2017-MGS-SPOIL VAC TRAILER BA1672 GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
07/13/2023 727842  2018-RAM-RAKE BODY TRUCK BA2045 PLAYLAND
07/14/2023 202042 2010-FORD-CUBE VAN AH4683 CROTON POINT
07/14/2023 727442 2017-FORD-PICK-UP W/PLOW/ SPREADER BA1675 NORTHERN CREW
07/17/2023 782242  2020-FREIGHTLINER-GARBAGE TRUCK BC9147 GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
07/17/2023 776142  2019-FORD F250 SERIES PICKUP W/PLOW BC3681 PLAYLAND
07/17/2023 169137 2008-FORD-BUCKET TRUCK BC3678 GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
07/17/2023 821942  2022-CAM SUPERLINE P7CAM20C TRAILER BF4220 SPRAIN LAKE GOLF COURSE
07/17/2023 834542  2022-CENTURY MSM3600 MOBILE STAGE BF6315 GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
TRAILE
07/17/2023 664042 2015-FORD-DUMP BODY TRUCK AX4250 KENSICO DAM PLAZA

07/17/2023 664842 2016-FREIGHTLINER-STEPVAN AX4683 GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS



07/18/2023
07/18/2023
07/19/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/15/2023
8/15/2023
8/15/2023
8/16/2023
8/16/2023
8/16/2023
8/17/2023

8/17/2023
8/17/2023
8/18/2023
8/18/2023
8/18/2023
8/21/2023
8/21/2023
8/21/2023
8/22/2023
8/22/2023
9/6/2023
9/6/2023
9/6/2023
9/7/2023
9/7/2023
9/7/2023
9/8/2023
9/8/2023
9/8/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/12/2023
9/12/2023
9/12/2023
9/13/2023
9/13/2023
9/13/2023
9/14/2023

840242
401344
07197

850246
07546

131542
174442
500142
578942
650642
696942
731442
067842

615846
691442
159642
717042
136042
07308

133520
615946
718042
684342
793346
556642
652642
720042
736742
736842
786742
815946
654442
546742
096842
096942
768842
657542
784842
137842
657342
587842
654542

2020-RAM 5500 CREW CAB DUMP BODY
2011-CHEVROLET-SILVERADO W/PLOW
2001-PROLINE-TRAILER

2022-TOYOTA PRIUS PRIME HYBRID PLUG-IN

2002-MACK-DUMP TRUCK W/PLOW

2008-TRITON-BALDON GENERATOR TRAILER

2009-DODGE-CREW CAB DUMP

2011-CAM-EQUIPMENT HAULING TRAILER
2013-CHEVROLET-SILVERADO CREW CAB P/U

2016-FORD-CREW CAB DUMP
2017-FORD-DUMP BODY TRUCK
2018-FORD-TRANSIT CARGO VAN
2006-GMC-DUMP TRUCK W/PLOW

2015-GMC-SIERRA 2500 PICK-UP
2017-CHEVROLET-SILVERADO PICK-UP
2008-CROSS COUNTRY-UTILITY TRAILER
2017-FORD-BUCKET TRUCK

2008-FORD- PICK-UP W/PLOW
2002-MACK-VEGGIE GARBAGE TRUCK #1
2008-CHEVROLET-COLORADO PICK-UP
2015-GMC-SIERRA 2500 PICK-UP
2017-FORD-RACK BODY TRUCK

2016-RAM-PICK-UP TRUCK W/PLOW/SPREADER

2020-TOYOTA PRIUS PRIME HYBRID
2013-FORD-VAN

2016-CAM-EQUIPMENT HAULING TRAILER

2017-MACK-GARBAGE TRUCK

2018-EQUIPTOR-ROOFING LIFT TRAILER

2018-RAM-UTILITY TRUCK W/ CRANE

2020-RAM 3500 PROMASTER CARGO VAN

2022-CHEVROLET BOLT EV
2015-RAM-DUMP BODY W/PLOW
2012-DODGE-RAM DUMP BODY

2007-KUBOTA-WHEEL LOADER BACKHOE
2007-KUBOTA-WHEEL LOADER BACKHOE
2019-FORD-F450 DUMP W/ PLOW/ SPREADER

2015-FORD-PICK-UP TRUCK W/PLOW

2019-FORD F350 PICK-UP TRUCK W/PLOW

2008-GMC-CREW CAB DUMP TRUCK
2015-FORD-PICK-UP TRUCK W/PLOW

2014-FREIGHTLINER-GARBAGE TRUCK

2015-FORD-PICK-UP TRUCK W/PLOW

BF5875
BG5439
AHA4497
BG3513
AH6051
AH5908
AHA582
AH4892
AHA725
AWG6680
BG2372
BA2694
AH5576

AF1044
AY8766
AH5785
AZ5640
AH5912
AH5943
AH5919
AF1043
AZ6628
AY2861

BD6240

AH5949
AW89649

AZ7348
BA3582
BA3587
BD1701
BE6924

AW8977
AH4788

M28354
M28353

BB8305

AW9319

BD1088

AH5903
AW9318
AH4623
AWS8974

GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
MUSCOOT PARK

MOHANSIC GOLF COURSE
LASDON PARK

GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS

BLUE MOUNTAIN SPORTSMAN
CENTER
WARD POUNDRIDGE

RIDGE ROAD

LASDON PARK

PLAYLAND ADMINISTRATION
MERESTEAD

PLAYLAND

PLAYLAND

BRONX RIVER

BRONX RIVER

COUNTY CENTER

450 SAW MILL ARDSLEY

GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
DEPT OF PARKS AND RECREATION.
DUNWOODIE GOLF COURSE
SAXON WOODS GOLF COURSE
SPRAIN LAKE GOLF COURSE
HUDSON HILLS

BLUE MOUNTAIN SPORTSMAN CEN
BLUE MOUNTAIN SPORTSMAN CEN
CROTON POINT

CROTON POINT

GLEN ISLAND

GLEN ISLAND



9/14/2023
9/14/2023
9/15/2023
9/15/2023
9/15/2023

9/18/2023
9/18/2023
9/18/2023
9/19/2023
9/19/2023
9/19/2023
9/20/2023
9/20/2023
9/20/2023
9/21/2023
9/21/2023
9/21/2023
9/22/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/13/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023

786642
719942
140042
700242
859942

698142
138042
674542
674642
698242
778042
163842
140142
684142
698342
733342
125242
653042
794346
796046
796146
607642
658142
658242
677042
795946
860042
620542
621142
749842
079342
05002
196342
677342
033242
079242
658342
865042
817346
620442
677642
749642

2020-FORD-PICK-UP TRUCK W/PLOW
2017-FORD-GARAGE TRUCK

2008-FORD- DUMP TRUCK W/PLOW
2017-RAM-PICK-UP TRUCK W/PLOW/SPREADER
2023-KAUFMAN 6" X12" UTILITY TRAILER

2017-FORD-PICK-UP TRUCK W/PLOW
2008-ECONOLINE-5 TON TRAILER
2016-CROSS COUNTRY-UTILITY TRAILER
2016-CROSS COUNTRY-UTILITY TRAILER
2017-FORD-PICK-UP TRUCK W/PLOW
2019-FORD F350 SERIES RACK BODY
2008-GMC-CUBE VAN
2008-FORD- DUMP TRUCK W/PLOW
2016-RAM-DUMP BODY W/PLOW & SANDER
2017-FORD-PICK-UP TRUCK W/PLOW
2018-RAM-CREW CAB DUMP TRUCK
2008-INTERNATIONAL-DUMP TRUCK W/PLOW
2015-RAM-DUMP BODY W/PLOW & SANDER
2020-TOYOTA PRIUS PRIME HYBRID PLUG-IN
2020-CHEVROLET BOLT EV
2020-CHEVROLET BOLT EV
2014-FREIGHTLINE-BUCKET TRUCK
2015-CHEVROLET-CARGO EXPRESS VAN
2015-CHEVROLET-CARGO EXPRESS VAN
2016-CHEVROLET-COLORADO PICK-UP
2020-CHEVROLET BOLT EV
2022-ROLLS RITE 36KP25HD-LP-19" TRAILER
2015-FORD-PICK-UP TRUCK
2015-FORD-DUMP BODY TRUCK
2018-FORD-F450 DUMP W/ PLOW/ SPREADER
2006-FORD- MINI PACKER
1997-HUDSON-4TON TRAILER
2010-FORD- MINI PACKER
2016-FORD-PICK-UP TRUCK W/PLOW
2004-CARRY ON TRAILER-UTILITY TRAILER
2006-FORD- MINI PACKER
2015-FORD-PICK-UP TRUCK W/PLOW
2023-ISUZU NRR TILT CAB MINI-PACKER
2021-TOYOTA PRIUS PRIME HYBRID PLUG-IN
2015-FORD-PICK-UP TRUCK
2016-FORD-PICK-UP TRUCK W/PLOW
2018-FORD-F450 DUMP W/ PLOW/ SPREADER

BD2018
AZ7346
AH5901
AY9717
BG5531

AY9365
BC6159
BA3585
BA3584
AY9364
BC5922
AH5774
AH5896
AY2285
AY9366
BA3204
AY3915
BE3095
BD6252
BD6492
BD6493
AH4919
AWO9748
AW9746
AX7191
BD6489
BG6608
AG5089
AT1161
BF4793
AH5658
AH6078
AH4662
AX7249
AH5826
AH5659
AW9749
BG6642
BE7540
AG5090
AX7488
BB3570

GLEN ISLAND
TIBBETTS BROOK
WARD POUNDRIDGE
WARD POUNDRIDGE
WILSON'S WOODS

SPRAIN RIDGE

RIDGE ROAD

RIDGE ROAD

RIDGE ROAD

RIDGE ROAD

RIDGE ROAD

KENSICO DAM PLAZA

NORTHERN CREW

SOUTHERN CREW

SOUTHERN CREW

PLAYLAND

BRONX RIVER

BRONX RIVER
450 SAW MILL ARDSLEY
450 SAW MILL ARDSLEY
450 SAW MILL ARDSLEY
GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
DUNWOODIE GOLF COURSE
MOHANSIC GOLF COURSE
MOHANSIC GOLF COURSE
BLUE MOUNTAIN SPORTSMAN CE
CROTON POINT
CROTON POINT
CROTON POINT
GLEN ISLAND
GLEN ISLAND
GLEN ISLAND
GLEN ISLAND
DEPT OF PARKS AND RECREATION
TIBBETTS BROOK
TIBBETTS BROOK
TIBBETTS BROOK



10/17/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/19/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
11/6/2023
11/6/2023
11/6/2023
11/6/2023
11/6/2023
11/7/2023
11/7/2023
11/7/2023
11/7/2023
11/7/2023
11/7/2023
11/8/2023
11/8/2023
11/8/2023
11/8/2023
11/8/2023
11/8/2023
11/8/2023
11/9/2023
11/9/2023
11/9/2023
11/9/2023
11/9/2023
11/9/2023

195942
863042
196442
865142
620042
620242
607142
676342
741242
797342
827542
739042
103842
778942
035542
567042
704642
813046
813146
07103

149142
588442
646142
679442
679642
679742
724842
797042
620142
608446
867142
705942
623042
516142
516242
678742
790942
813846
814046
872646
623142

2010-FORD-PICK UP TRUCK W/PLOW
2022-FORD F250 SUPERCAB PICKUP W/P&S
2010-FORD- MINI PACKER

2023-I1SUZU NRR TILT CAB MINI-PACKER
2014-RAM-DUMP BODY TRUCK
2015-FORD-PICK-UP TRUCK

2012-BIG TEX-16" UTILITY TRAILER
2016-GOLDEN-UTILITY TRAILER
2018-FORD-PICK-UP W/PLOW/ SPREADER
2020-FORD DUMP TRUCK W/PLOW/SANDER
2022-BIGTEX 70P1 14" UTILITY TRAILER
2018-SURE TRAC- UTILITY TRAILER
2007-MACK-GARBAGE TRUCK

2019-FORD TRANSIT 350 VAN
2005-CHEVROLET-SILVERADO PICK-UP W/PLW
2013-FORD-CREW CAB DUMP TRUCK W/PLOW
2017-RAM-PICK-UP TRUCK W/PLOW/SPREADER
2021-TOYOTA PRIUS PRIME HYBRID PLUG-IN
2021-TOYOTA PRIUS PRIME HYBRID PLUG-IN
2001-CENTURY-MOBILE STAGE
2008-CHEVROLET- UTILITY DUMP TRUCK
2014-MACK-10 YARD DUMP TRUCK
2016-FREIGHTLINE-BUCKET TRUCK
2016-CUSTOM-20 TON FLATBED TRAILER
2016-CHEVROLET-SILVERADO PICK-UP
2016-CHEVROLET-SILVERADO PICK-UP
2017-SURE TRAC- UTILITY TRAILER
2020-FREIGHTLINER MT45G STEPVAN
2015-FORD-PICK-UP TRUCK
2015-GMC-SIERRA 2500 PICK-UP

2023-CAM SUPERLINE P7EC182C TRAILER
2017-SURE TRAC- UTILITY TRAILER
2015-FORD-DUMP BODY TRUCK
2012-FORD-CREW CAB DUMP TRUCK W/PLOW
2012-FORD-CREW CAB DUMP TRUCK W/PLOW
2016-CHEVROLET-SILVERADO PICK-UP
2019-FORD F350 UTILITY TRUCK W/PLOW
2021-TOYOTA PRIUS PRIME HYBRID PLUG-IN
2021-TOYOTA PRIUS PRIME HYBRID PLUG-IN
2023-TOYOTA PRIUS PRIME HYBRID PLUG-IN
2015-FORD-DUMP BODY TRUCK

AH4661
BG6635
AH4664
BG6857
AN1894
AG5088
AH4922
AX6960
BA4866
BD8258
BF2895
BA4473
AX1585
BC6944
AH5742
AH4565
AZ1616
BE4804
BE4805
AH5939
AH5808
AH4624
AW2889
AX8319
AX8321
AX8320
AZ9033
BD7419
AG5094
AH5476
BG7340
BB5103
AT2554
AH5877
AH5879
AX7995
BD3001
BE4950
BE4951
BG8519
AT2555

MUSCOOT PARK

MUSCOOT PARK

RIDGE ROAD

RIDGE ROAD

SAXON WOODS

SAXON WOODS

KENSICO DAM PLAZA

MOUNTAIN LAKES

MOUNTAIN LAKES

MOUNTAIN LAKES

NORTHERN CREW

SOUTHERN CREW

GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
PLAYLAND

BRONX RIVER

BRONX RIVER

BRONX RIVER

DEPT OF PARKS AND RECREATION
450 SAW MILL ARDSLEY
GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
MAPLEMOOR GOLF COURSE
SAXON WOODS GOLF COURSE
SPRAIN LAKE GOLF COURSE

BLUE MOUNTAIN SPORTSMAN CE
CROTON POINT

GLEN ISLAND

GLEN ISLAND

GLEN ISLAND

GLEN ISLAND

DEPT OF PARKS AND RECREATION
DEPT OF PARKS AND RECREATION
DEPT OF PARKS AND RECREATION
TIBBETTS BROOK



11/9/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/13/2023
11/13/2023
11/13/2023
11/13/2023
11/13/2023

12/4/2023

12/4/2023

12/4/2023

12/4/2023

12/4/2023

12/5/2023

12/5/2023

12/5/2023

12/5/2023

12/5/2023

12/6/2023

12/6/2023

12/6/2023

12/6/2023

12/6/2023

12/7/2023

12/7/2023

12/7/2023

12/7/2023

12/7/2023

12/8/2023

12/8/2023

12/8/2023

12/8/2023

12/8/2023

12/8/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023

705742
623242
870042
113642
197046
706342
813746
07256

178144
741842
036442
645842
706446
812546
812846
820746
820846
820946
742842
782142
800142
819942
623942
623842
800242
551442
680242
550342
05504

663242
158042
550842
689042
550742
821046
726942
589542
773742
156260
184842
663042
782042

2017-TRITON-TILT BED TRAILER
2015-FORD-DUMP BODY TRUCK

2022-FORD F350 4X4 DUMP BODY
2006-CAR MATE-LANDSCAPE TRAILER
2010-FORD-CREW CAB PICK UP W/PLOW
2017-FORD-DUMP BODY TRUCK W/PLOW
2021-TOYOTA PRIUS PRIME HYBRID PLUG-IN
2001-CHEVROLET-MINI PACKER
2009-FORD-DUMP BODY W/PLOW
2018-FORD-F150 PICK-UP

2004-BRUSH BANDIT- CHIPPER

2015-SURE TRAC- UTILITY TRAILER
2017-TOYOTA PRIUS V HYBRID
2021-TOYOTA PRIUS PRIME HYBRID PLUG-IN
2021-TOYOTA PRIUS PRIME HYBRID PLUG-IN
2022-TOYOTA PRIUS PRIME HYBRID PLUG-IN
2022-TOYOTA PRIUS PRIME HYBRID PLUG-IN
2022-TOYOTA PRIUS PRIME HYBRID PLUG-IN
2019-FREIGHTLINE-BUCKET TRUCK
2020-FREIGHTLINER M2106 DUMP TRUCK
2020-RAM 5500 DUMP BODY W/CRANE
2022-CAM SUPERLINE DECK OVER TRAILER
2015-FORD-DUMP BODY TRUCK
2015-FORD-DUMP BODY TRUCK

2020-FORD F250 PICKUP W/PLOW
2012-FORD-PICK-UP TRUCK W/PLOW
2016-FORD-PICK-UP TRUCK W/PLOW
2013-CAM-20" UTILITY TRAILER
2000-CHEVROLET-KODIAK70

2016-WELLS CARGO-ENCLOSED TRAILER
2008-CROSS COUNTRY-UTILITY TRAILER
2012-FORD-PICK-UP TRUCK W/PLOW
2016-CORNPRO-HORSE TRAILER
2012-FORD-PICK-UP TRUCK W/PLOW
2022-TOYOTA PRIUS PRIME HYBRID PLUG-IN
2017-FORD-PICK-UP

2014-ECONOLINE-7 TON TRAILER
2019-FORD F150 SERIES PICKUP
2008-FORD-CREW CAB PICK-UP W/PLOW
2009-CAR MATE-ENCLOSED TRAILER
2016-EZ HAULER ENCLOSED TRAILER
2019-FORD F350 SERIES PICKUP

AZ2225
AT2556
BG8512
BF4840
AH4670
AZ2868
BE4949
AH5816
AH4570
BA5368
L62927
AW2902
AZ2916
BE4630
BE4628
BF1089
BF1088
BF1090
BA6017
BC8721
BD9035
BE9597
AT5346
AT5347
BD9130
AHA749
AX8880
AHA777
AH4469
AX3356
AH5790
AHA758
AY7351
AHA757
BF1091
BA1006
AHA4536
BC1999
AH5707
AHA4549
AX3354
BC8458

WARD POUNDRIDGE
WILSON'S WOODS
MUSCOOT PARK
SAXON WOODS
LASDON PARK
LASDON PARK
MOUNTAIN LAKES
PLAYLAND
PLAYLAND
PLAYLAND ADMINISTRATION
BRONX RIVER
BRONX RIVER
COUNTY CENTER
450 SAW MILL ARDSLEY
450 SAW MILL ARDSLEY
DEPT OF PARKS AND RECREATION.
450 SAW MILL ARDSLEY
DEPT OF PARKS AND RECREATION.
GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARKS
SAXON WOODS GOLF COURSE
SPRAIN LAKE GOLF COURSE
SPRAIN LAKE GOLF COURSE
BLUE MOUNTAIN SPORTSMAN CENT
BLUE MOUNTAIN SPORTSMAN CENT
CROTON POINT
GLEN ISLAND
GLEN ISLAND
WARD POUNDRIDGE
WILSON'S WOODS
MUSCOOT PARK
KENSICO DAM PLAZA
DEPT OF PARKS AND RECREATION.
DEPT OF PARKS AND RECREATION.
SOUTHERN CREW
PLAYLAND ADMINISTRATION
BRONX RIVER
BRONX RIVER
BRONX RIVER
BRONX RIVER



